2023 Serbia

@ Belgrade

MEN’S OLYMPIC
ICE EY
QUALIFICATION
SERBIA
Belgrade
Round 2 - Group M

v
'
o
HOCKI

MEN’S OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

GROUP M

)
Eﬂ

INTERNATIONAL
ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Playing Statistics
No. Name
1 LEE Yi-Cheng
LU Ping-En
SANG Chou-En
WANG Po-Hsiang
SHEN Yen - Chin

3

4

5

6

7 SHIH Kuan-Yu
8 YU Sung-Yin
9 FAN Yi-Cheng
10 SHEN Yen-Lin
11 LIN Yi-Kuan

13 LIN Yo-Chen

15 PAN Yi-Cheng

16 YANG Chang-Hsing
17 CHANG Han-Yuan
18 WANG Yung-Hsuan

19 LIN Hung-Ju
21 LIN Ching

22 LI Zheng-Wei
24 LIN Jui-Yu

25 HSIAO Po-Yu

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name
1 LEE Yi-Cheng
25 HSIAO Po-Yu

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 17 DEC 2023

Including Game 5

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Pos. GP G A PTS

GK 3 0 0 O 0
F 3 0 0 0 2
D 3 0 1 1 2
F 3 0 0 O 0
F 3 0 1 1 0
F 3 0 0 O 0
F 3 0 0 O 6
F 3 0 0 O 0
D 3 0 0 O 0
F 3 0 1 1 0
F 3 1 1 2 0
D 3 00 0 2
F 3 1 0 1 0
D 3 0 0 0 2
D 3 0 0 0 2
F 3 1 2 3 2
D 3 0 0 0 2
D 3 0 0 O 0
F 3 1 0 1 0
GK 3 0 0 O 0
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA

3 3 1 60:00 3333 6
3 3 2 120:00 66.67 7

o
o
o

-3
-3
-1
-5

0
-1
-1
-1
-6

-1
-3
-1
-3
-3

-1
2

0
-1

[eNeNoNelNolNoNeNoNe]
OO O0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOooo

OO O0OO0O0 OO0~ OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO

OO OO0 OO OO0~

O OO0 o -~

SVS SOG SVS%
36 42 85.71
86 93 9247

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3

1

2

1

1 0.00
3 0.00
3 0.00
8 0.00
7 0.00
7 14.29
0 0.00
7 14.29
4 0.00
5 0.00
9

0

0

1

0

1.1
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00

GAA SOW L

6.00
3.50

001
011

Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net
F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

IHM9140TPE_83 v3.0

Report Created SUN 17 DEC 2023 17:35 GMT+1

Page 1/1




