



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 17 DEC 2023 Including Game 5

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	LEE Yi-Cheng	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	LU Ping-En	F	3	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
4	SANG Chou-En	D	3	0	1	1	2	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00
5	WANG Po-Hsiang	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
6	SHEN Yen - Chin	F	3	0	1	1	0	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
7	SHIH Kuan-Yu	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
8	YU Sung-Yin	F	3	0	0	0	6	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
9	FAN Yi-Cheng	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
10	SHEN Yen-Lin	D	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	8	0.00
11	LIN Yi-Kuan	F	3	0	1	1	0	-6	0	0	0	7	0.00
13	LIN Yo-Chen	F	3	1	1	2	0	-1	1	1	0	7	14.29
15	PAN Yi-Cheng	D	3	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	0	0.00
16	YANG Chang-Hsing	F	3	1	0	1	0	-1	0	0	0	7	14.29
17	CHANG Han-Yuan	D	3	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00
18	WANG Yung-Hsuan	D	3	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
19	LIN Hung-Ju	F	3	1	2	3	2	-1	0	0	1	9	11.11
21	LIN Ching	D	3	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
22	LI Zheng-Wei	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
24	LIN Jui-Yu	F	3	1	0	1	0	-1	0	0	0	1	100.00
25	HSIAO Po-Yu	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
1 LEE Yi-Cheng	3	3	1	60:00	33.33	6	36	42	85.71	6.00	0 0 1
25 HSIAO Po-Yu	3	3	2	120:00	66.67	7	86	93	92.47	3.50	0 1 1

Legen	d:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
w	Number of games won				